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905-873-6111
Over 60 Experienced Halton REALTORS® to serve you! 158 Guelph Street, Unit #4, Halton Hills

AffordAble in Acton
3 Bdrm, 2 Bath, 4 Level

Side Split with Fenced Yard
On Great Street.

Call Helen for Details

cApe codStyleHome
Big KitchenWith Breakfast Bar & Lots Of
Cupboard/Counter Space. Living Room
Has Hardwood Flrs & Gorgeous Bay-Type
WindowWhich Makes A Great Sun-Filled

Nook. Backyard Features A Multi-Tiered Deck
With Built In HotTub! Fully Fenced & Private

When MatureTrees Are In Bloom!

$449
,900

Amy Hollohan
Sales Representative

Helen McLean
Sales Representative

25 mountAin Street, GlenWilliAmS
Updated 4+1 bdrms, 5 baths, 4 fireplaces,
kitchen with granite, basement in-law suite

and over 4,500 sf of living space. Walk
to the bakery - views of the Credit River.
Call Melanie at 416-992-6262 to book your

showing today!

$1,4
45,0

00

WeSt oAk trAilS
3+1 Updated home in Oakville near schools,

shopping & soccer field. Large enclosed
yard, finished basement, new roof &

furnace. Easy access to 403, QEW & Bronte
GO. Call Tammy for more info 416-882-4733

Quiet Street – friendlyneiGHborS!
3 Bedroom, 4 Bathroom, 2-Storey Home
Features An Open Concept Kitchen

With Plenty of Cupboard Space, Pantry,
Breakfast Bar &Valance Lighting. Backyard

Has A Huge Patio & Fenced InYard!
Walk to Schools & Parks!

Samantha Hudyma
Sales Representative

$504
,900

Brent Presswood
Sales Representative

$499
,900 OPEN HOUSE

SAT 2-4 PM
11 Gower

Crt,
Georgetown

Quiet court
Stunning home with large and private

backyard, hardwood,
freshly painted, walk to all amenities,

hot-tub, TOO many features to
mention, truly a must see.

locAtion! locAtion! locAtion!
Rarely Offered Retail Space That Is Located In The
Heart Of Georgetown Retail Strip. High Traffic

Location That Offers High Visibility/Exposure W/
Steady Traffic All Day Long!

Glenn Sproule
Sales Representative

1271 old ScHool roAd
• 1 acre lot 1500 sq ft bungalow
• finished basement
• 3+1 bedroom, 4 bath
• stainless steel appliances
• double car garage w/bsmt access

Tammy Kudlik
Sales Representative

GreAt Home, GreAt price!
Charming detached home within walking

distance to all town amenities. Sunny
front Porch, large front window and
sliding glass doors to side yard brings
in lots of natural Light. Eat-in kitchen,

laminate floors, 3 bedrooms.
Mitch Lajeunesse
Sales Representative

Melanie LeMoine
Sales Representative

EXCLUSIVE

$669,000

WoW! AmuSt See!
Stunningly Upgraded Town Home

Located In AQuiet Complex Gleaming
Hardwood Floors, Crown Moulding,

Stylish Renovated Kitchen W/ Ceramic
Floors & Backsplash!

$289
,900

Rodney Presswood
Sales Representative

416-999-3175 www.presswoodteam.com 647-220-7303

Broker/Realtor

5000
& Growing

Likes Us
25 Years Experience & 1200 Homes Sold in the Area Georgetown, Acton & Surrounding Area

Check out the BIGGEST Community
Facebook Page in Halton Hills
www.facebook.com/LivingInHaltonHills

www.LivingInHaltonHills.com
Phone: (905) 877‐6161 Text: (905) 867‐2630

ROYAL ASCOT CONDO
Absolute ShowStopper! Looking For LuxuryThis 1 Br +Den
Is Waiting For You. Impeccably Maintained & Beautifully
Upgraded With Thousand Of $$$ Invested In Top Quality
Engineered Hardwood Floors & Spectacular Ceramics.
Updated Kit, Fully Upgraded Stunning Washroom With
Walk-In Shower, His & Hers Vanity & New Toilet. The Lr/
Dr Offers An Abundance Of Room For Entertaining & Has
Beautiful Custom Blinds W/W O To Balcony.

STuNNiNg 3 BeDROOm iN
PARk DiSTRiCT

Stunning open concept kitchen with
stainless steel appliances, granite counter
tops & extended cabinets. Top of the line
laminate flooring throughout. Newer
windows, baseboards & trims. Elegant
washroom with heated floors. Sep. entrance
to legal basement apartment. Private
backyard with interlock walkway and patio
area. A Must See!

22 ACReS BeTweeN
geORgeTOwN & ACTON

This property has it all! Trails, a pond, a hot tub, even
a putting green. The heated double car garage is a
great space for the handyman but also the 600 sqft
training centre can be used as a workshop/school or
for the work at home professional. The grounds are
well kept and the house has been renovated from top
to bottom. The Maple kitchen is approx. 2 years old, the
fully finished basement has a w/o to deck. The large
family room has an air tight wood-stove for those chilly
nights. This house also has an exercise room as well
as a super sized cantina. The cantina is perfect for the
avid gardener to store food all year long.

THiNkiNg OF SeLLiNg? i HAVe BuYeR FOR...
2 BED CONDO (GEORGETOWN)

2 FAMILY HOME UP TO 600K

NEWER HOME 500K (ACTON)

BIG KITCHEN/YARD 750K

4 BED HOME IN PARK AREA
COUNTRY HOME
750K (GEORGETOWN)
SMALL BUNGALOW
W/BIG DRIVEWAY

OPeN HOuSe SAT & SuN 2 TO 4 Pm
14 mARY STReeT, geORgeTOwN

 MedicAlert ® . The bracelet with an emergency 
 hotline linked to your child’s medical record.


